#### Enlisted National Guard Association of Alabama

6900 43rd Ave North Birmingham, AL 35206 www.engaa.org Corporate Partnership Chair: Chad Carroll; 205-936-3081; chad.carroll11@gmail.com



We, the men and women of the Enlisted National Guard Association of Alabama are respectfully asking for your support in sponsoring one of our categories of partnership. We can not achieve our goals without your financial contributions, and we are eager to include you in every aspect of our vision to move our organization forward. Please allow us to sincerely thank you for your consideration in advance.

What is ENGAA?

What would my sponsorship in ENGAA require of my company?

Where would our money be spent?

The Enlisted National Guard Association of Alabama (ENGAA) is a state level affiliate of the Enlisted Association of the National Guard of the United States (EANGUS). Our mission is to monitor matters of policy and law at the State and Federal level as it pertains to National Guard Forces and our contributions to National Security. We send legislative teams to D.C. every year to negotiate the National Defense Authorization Act which provides the budget for annual military training and operations across the service branches and their reserve components. We also conference a few times a year at the state and national level in an effort to synchronize our goals and initiatives that keep us at the forefront of military readiness. As you well know, the National Guard is no longer a strategic reserve force. We represent more than 60% of our Country's combat power on foreign lands and have been engaged in war nonstop since 2002 in addition to covering down on our state side obligations to civil unrest and natural disasters. We truly are committed to being "Always Ready, Always There!"

Please review our partnership categories below, and feel free to contact us at 205-936-3081 or e-mail chad.carroll11@gmail.com if you have questions or comments about sponsorship, or if we can provide additional information concerning our Association. ENGAA is a 501(c)(19) non-profit organization, and a business contribution tax form can be provided by request. We look forward to working with you and your team to enhance our tactical and strategic plans for success moving forward. Thank you so much for your interest in partnering with us!

Very Respectfully,

eremy SThompson

Yeremy Thompson Immediate Past President, ENGAA



# Enlisted National Guard Association of Alabama



Annual Corporate Partner Sponsorship

## Patriot Partner - \$10,000 Sponsorship

- Banner Recognition at the Annual State Conference
- Three Minute Address during the Professional Development Session
- Four complimentary entries into the ENGAA Annual Golf Tournament
- Complimentary Golf Tournament Hole Sponsorship
- Complimentary Booth at the ENGAA State Conference
- Four complimentary invitations to the President's Reception
- Four complimentary entries to ENGAA Annual State Conference, including Friday evening Welcome Night and Awards Banquet
- Your company's logo and link to website displayed on the ENGAA webpage
- \$1000.00 to the ENGAA Scholarship Program presented and named in honor of your company

## Platinum Partner - \$5,000 Sponsorship

- Banner Recognition at the Annual State Conference
- Two complimentary entries into the ENGAA Annual Golf Tournament
- Complimentary Golf Tournament Hole Sponsorship
- Complimentary Booth at the ENGAA State Conference
- Two complimentary invitations to the President's Reception
- Two complimentary entries to ENGAA Annual State Conference, including Friday evening Welcome Night and Awards Banquet
- Your company's logo and link to website displayed on the ENGAA webpage
- \$500.00 to the ENGAA Scholarship Program presented and named in honor of your company

## Gold Partner - \$2,500 Sponsorship

- Banner Recognition at the Annual State Conference
- Complimentary Booth at the ENGAA State Conference
- Complimentary invitation to the President's Reception
- Complimentary entry to ENGAA Annual State Conference, including Friday evening Welcome Night and Awards Banquet
- Your company's logo and link to website displayed on the ENGAA webpage

#### Silver Partner - \$1,000 Sponsorship

- Banner Recognition at the Annual State Conference
- Complimentary Booth at the ENGAA State Conference
- Complimentary invitation to the President's Reception
- Your company's logo and link to website displayed on the ENGAA webpage



**Enlisted National Guard** 

Association of Alabama



Annual Golf Sponsorship

#### Hole In One - \$5,000 Sponsorship

- Banner Recognition at the Annual Golf Tournament
- Four complimentary entries into the ENGAA Annual Golf Tournament
- Complimentary Golf Tournament Hole Sponsorship
- Complimentary Booth at the ENGAA Annual Golf Tournament
- Three Minute Address during the ENGAA Annual Golf Tournament
- Your company's logo and link to website displayed on the ENGAA webpage

#### Eagle Shot - \$2,500 Sponsorship

- Banner Recognition at the Annual Golf Tournament
- Two complimentary entries into the ENGAA Annual Golf Tournament
- Complimentary Golf Tournament Hole Sponsorship
- Your company's logo and link to website displayed on the ENGAA webpage

#### Birdie Putt - \$1,000 Sponsorship

- Banner Recognition at the Annual Golf Tournament
- One complimentary entry into the ENGAA Annual Golf Tournament
- Your company's logo and link to website displayed on the ENGAA webpage

#### Hole Sponsor - \$200 Sponsorship

Golf Tournament Hole Sponsorship



Enlisted National Guard Association of Alabama

#### Alabama Corporate Partner Form

Please select category and indicate payment type:

Company Check

Membership Level:

PATRIOT	\$10,000	HOLE IN ONE	\$5,000			
PLATINUM	\$5,000	EAGLE SHOT	\$2,500			
GOLD	\$2,500	BIRDIE PUTT	\$1,000			
SILVER	\$1,000	HOLE SPONSOR	\$200			
STREET ADDRESS						
CITY, STATE, ZIP						
E-MAIL						
PHONE NUMBER						

Note: For credit Card Processing, please check type. I authorize ENGAA to charge my card the amount selected.

VISA	MC	DISCOVER	AMEX		
CARD NUMB	ER				
EXPIRATION	DATE	SECURITY C	ODE		
SIGNATURE					
Mail or Email application/check along with your business card to: Enlisted National Guard Association of Alabama 6900 43rd Ave North Birmingham, AL 35206					

205-936-3081

OR Email to: chad.carroll11@gmail.com

# ENLISTED NATIONAL GUARD ASSOCIATION OF ALABAMA (ENGAA) 2025 DISPLAY REQUEST FORM



ENGAA State Conference 2025 Florence, AL

April 4-6, 2025

Please legibly print all entries on this form.

CORPORATE NAME AS WANTED ON EXHIBIT BOOTH:

Address:		
City:	State:	_ Zip:
Phone:	Cell Phone:	
E-Mail:		
Point of Contact:		
Title:		
Name(s) Attending:		

#### These are the display items you will receive with your booth space.

8' x 10' EXHIBIT BOOTH WITH IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 1 EACH 6' DRAPED TABLE, 2 CHAIRS, AND A WASTE BASKET (Other requirements needed will be paid by the exhibitor.)

Scan/e-mail completed form to MSgt Chad Carroll, ENGAA Treasurer at <a href="mailto:chad.carroll11@gmail.com">chad.carroll11@gmail.com</a>.